
Agency Counties Served Contact Contact Title Contact Email Contact Phone Contact Alt Phone
4R Kids Foundation Garfield Tricia Mitchell Executive Director tmitchell@4rkids.com 580‐237‐7890

Apex Inc Caddo, Grady Anne Pemberton Executive Director anne@apexok.com 405‐247‐7377 405‐779‐0363

ARC Group Homes/AbilityWorks Washington Rebecca Ingram CFO ringram@abilityworksok.org 918‐336‐5928 ext 107 918‐914‐1375

Aging Services, Inc (Cleveland County) Cleveland Tammy Vaughn Executive Director Tvaughnasi@gmail.com 405‐321‐3200 405‐443‐7760

Beaver County Nursing Home Beaver Robin Barby Administrator bcnhadm@beavercountyhospitalauthority.com 580‐625‐4571ext 200 580‐461‐2055

Bridges Foundation Tulsa Karie Jordan President/CEO Kjordan@thebridgesfound.org 918‐299‐2656

Community Action Agency of Oklahoma City Oklahoma, Canadian James Sconzo execdir@caaofokc.org 405‐232‐0199

Clinton AARP /Senior Citizens Custer OKAARP@aarp.org 580‐323‐1509

Cheyenne‐Arapaho Tribal Programs

Custer, Dewey, Beckham, 

Blaine, Canadian Vivian Lime vlime@cheyenneandarapaho‐nsn.gov 580‐331‐2311

Crossroads Counseling and Consultation 

Services Tulsa Pat Fluegel Executive Director pfluegel@crossroadsok.org 918‐749‐2141 918‐710‐6431

Council for Development Able Disabilities Cleveland Jan Malone CEO ceo@okable.org 405‐329‐3922 405‐659‐4995

City of Edmond Oklahoma Susan Miller Transportation Staff Liason Susan.Miller@edmondok.com 405‐359‐4694 405‐520‐6492

Center of Family Love Canadian, Kingfisher Debbie Espinosa Executive Director Despinosa@cflinc.org 405‐263‐4658ext1001

Compassionate Hands Canadian Joanne Riley hello@compassionatehandsyukon.com 405‐354‐9591 405‐482‐1080

Community Health Center of Southeast KS, 

Inc. Ottawa Becky Gray Director bgray@chcsek.org 620‐240‐5664

City of Marlow Stephens jmcpherson@cityofmarlow.com 580‐721‐0735

City of McAlester Senior Citizens Pittsburg Diane Chadsey Senior Center Manager Diane.chadsey@cityofmcalester.com 918‐423‐0060 918‐916‐6668

City of Mustang Canadian Jean  Heasley Parks and Rec. Director jheasley@cityofmustang.org 405‐376‐3411

Cherokee Elder Care ‐ Cherokee 

Comprehensive Care Agency

Cherokee, Deleware, Adair, 

Mayes, Sequoyah, Wagoner, 

Muskogee Debra Proctor debra‐proctor@cherokee.org 918‐453‐5599 918‐931‐9456

Central Oklahoma Community Action 

Agency, Inc. Pottawatomie, Seminole Tina Lowery Director of Transportation tlowery@cocaa.org 405.273.3000 405.287.7241

Counseling & Recovery Services of Oklahoma Tulsa Bryan Blankenship Executive Director bblankenship@crsok.org 918‐492‐2554ext4129 918‐519‐9449

City of Seminole Seminole Sharon Emmitt Director sharon@seminole‐oklahoma.net 405) 382‐4330ext 114

Cimarron Senior Activity Center Cimarron James Holt Chairman 580‐544‐3350

City of Sand Springs (Parks and Recreations) Tulsa Jeff Edwards jjedwar@sandspringsok.org 918‐246‐2562

City of Sallisaw Sequoyah Keith Skelton City Manager kskelton@sallisawok.org 918‐775‐6241 918‐315‐1030

City of Cushing Senior Citizens Center Payne Terry Brannon citymanager@cityofcushing.org 918‐225‐0277 918‐223‐9000

City of Wagoner Wagoner Albert Jones Mayor mayor@wagonerok.org 918‐485‐2554ext 231

City of Weatherford Pioneer Center Custer Cheryl Burleigh Assitant Director pioneerdirector@cityofweatherford.com 580‐772‐1191 580‐819‐0964

City of Wilson ‐ Senior Center Carter Johnna Butcher johnna_butcher@att.net

City of Yukon Canadian Casey Barnett cbarnett@yukonok.gov 405‐350‐7680 405‐464‐6204

Daily Living Centers Oklahoma Amanda Dirmeyer, M.Ed. Amanda@dlcok.org (405) 233‐3531 (405) 471‐9339

DOC Services Craig, Delaware, Ottawa B.J. Mooney mhadocs@yahoo.com 918‐542‐6671 918‐944‐3162

Dale Rogers Training Center

Oklahoma, Canadian, 

Cleveland Connie Thrash McGoodwin, M.ED. Executive Director dalerogers@drtc.org 405‐946‐4489ext 1401

Down Town Housing Jackson Kandi Venable gmckandi@gmail.com 580‐482‐2650 405‐334‐9439

EARC Inc Oklahoma Bonnie Wells bwells@earcinc.org 405‐341‐7132 405‐219‐9137

Edwin Fair Community Mental Health

Kay, Noble, Osage, Pawnee, 

Payne Brad WickerJody Burch Executive Director jody.burch@edwinfair.com 580‐762‐7560 918‐914‐0593

Eastern Oklahoma County Technology Center‐

Adult Day Center Oklahoma Kelli Benne Admin. Assist. kbenne@eoctech.edu 405‐390‐4400

Evergreen Predbyterian Ministries ‐ Enid Garfield Lisa Booze Executive Director lbooze@evergreenls.org 580‐233‐0359

Full Circle Adult Day Center, Inc. Cleveland Donald Pyeatt donald@fullcircleok.org 405‐447‐2955 405‐200‐7468

Fairview Fellowship Home and Village Major Kory Baker Administrator kbaker@fellowshiphome.com 580‐227‐3783 580‐603‐1567

Fretzpark Homes Oklahoma, Cleveland Kelly Silla CEO Kelly@fretzpark.org (405) 521‐8232 405‐512‐2440

Fairfax Medical Facilities Osage, Pawnee Karen McConnell kmcconnell@fairfaxclinic.com 918‐642‐3100 580‐716‐0520

Green Country Behavioral Health Services Muskogee, McIntosh Joy Sloan CEO Jsloan@gcbhs.org 918‐913‐3605 918‐869‐6507

Gatesway Foundation Tulsa, Rogers, Payne Elijah Blankship Chief of Staff eblankship@gatesway.org 918‐353‐3073

Goodwill Industries of Central Oklahoma Oklahoma Mark A. Barth President/CEO Mbarth@okgoodwill.org 405‐278‐7111

Goodwill Industries of Southwest Oklahoma Comanche, Grady Elizabeth Skulski V.P. of Program Services eskulski@goodwillsont.org 580‐248‐9313 580‐704‐5033

Hope Community Services Oklahoma Jeanette Moore, L.C.S.W. CEO hope@hopecsi.org 405‐634‐4400

Harper County Development Authority ‐ 

Laverne, OK Harper Janet Love Program Director loveparkview@gmail.com 580‐921‐7275 580‐273‐4038

Home of Hope

Craig, Rogers, Ottawa, 

Deleware, Mayes Ralph Richardson CEO Ralph.Richardson@homeofhope.com 918‐256‐7825ext 152 918‐698‐7874

Harrah Senior Center Oklahoma

INCOR/Sheltered Work Activity Program Muskogee Donna Mealer Executive Director donna@incor‐ok.com 918‐683‐8162ext 1142 918‐695‐6761

James Dennis Medical Foundation ‐ 

Community Health Center Grant Peggy Mitchell nursinghome@pldi.net 580‐594‐2292 405‐229‐8181

Jordan Plaza, Inc Tulsa Jack Henderson Executive Director ladydcompany@gmail.com 918‐582‐5129 918‐810‐6830

Logan Co. Assoc. for Retarded Citizens dba 

New Horizons Logan Cynthia Kyle Executive Director nhlcar@aol.com (405) 282‐8699

A New Leaf Tulsa, Wagoner Mary Ogle CEO mogle@anewleaf.org 918‐451‐1491 ext 101 918‐809‐0540

Metropolitan Better Living Center

Oklahoma, Canadian, 

Cleveland JaNear Fisher jparks@metrobetterliving.org 405‐525‐3024 405‐590‐7600

Moore Council on Aging Cleveland Samuel Kidd President Samuel.Kidd@icloud.com 405‐793‐9069 405‐512‐8755

Morton Comprehensive Health Services Tulsa Kendall Minnix Program Director kminnix@mortonhealth.org 918‐295‐6166 918‐281‐9612

McCall's Chapel School Pontotoc Steve Phillips Administrator sphillips@mccallschapelschool.com 580‐272‐6667

Mercy Hospital ‐ Ada Pontotoc Debbie Forster Deborah.Forster@mercy.met 580‐421‐1762

Community Heath Centers dba Mary 

Mahoney Memorial Health Center Oklahoma Deborah Guy President dguy@communityhealthok.org

MPower, Inc Payne Amy Spiva director@mpowerok.org 405‐377‐0834 405‐614‐0373

Norman Regional Hospital Authority Cleveland Nick Skinner nskinner@nrh‐ok.com 405‐912‐3496

Oklahoma Action Rehabilitation Centers Woodward

Oklahoma City Housing 

Authority/Community Enhancement 

Corporation Oklahoma Matt Mills mmills@ochanet.org 405‐239‐7551

Oklahoma Foundation for the Disabled

Oklahoma, Cleveland, 

Canadian Steve Ross Executive Director sross@okfd.org (405)‐842‐6636 405‐863‐5124

Oklahomans for Independent Living Pittsburg Pamela Pulchny Executive Director pam‐pulchny@sbsglobal.net 918‐426‐6220ext 112 918‐470‐6935

Oklahoma Metro Alliance Oklahoma, Cleveland Cindy Berg Transportation Supv c.berg@okcmetroalliance.com 405‐794‐2834

Opportunity Center Kay Julie Grigsba Executive Director jgrigsba@opcenterok.org 580‐765‐6782ext 117 580‐491‐0026

Oklahoma Production Center for 

Developmentally Disabled Cherokee, Muskogee Daniel Perry opcdd@sbcglobal.net 918‐456‐1929 918‐219‐2285

Options Inc McIntosh, Okmulgee Donna Cunningham Executive Director optionsinc@valornet.com 918‐473‐2614 918‐685‐7051

Otoe‐Missouria Tribe Noble

Pawnee County Workshop / Cleveland 

Opportunity Center Pawnee Whitney Bolin whitney@cscincok.org 918‐358‐5210 918‐629‐6274

Reliant Living Centers of Oklahoma City Oklahoma Jan Jernigan jan@reliantlivingcenters.com 405‐677‐2421 405‐250‐2119

RSVP of ENID and North Central Oklahoma, 

Inc Garfield Christy Baker Executive Director enidrsvp@sbcglobal.net 580‐233‐5914 580‐548‐7259

Sagebrush Inc. Beckham Stacey Spoon Executive Director sagebrush.sayre@gmail.com 580‐928‐5715 580‐729‐1646

Senior Citizens Club of Collinsville Tulsa, Rogers Marie Gillespie Program Director ppolk@cityofcollinsville.com 918‐371‐5710 918‐381‐4032
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South Central Industries

Pottawatomie, Lincol, 

Seminole Tina Hanna Executive Director tina@southcentralind.com 405‐275‐3851 405‐820‐0752

Stillwater Group Homes Payne Janet Lynn Executive Director janet.lynn@stillwatergrouphomes.org 405‐743‐2496

Sertoma Handicapped Opportunity Program Creek Derick Mason Executive Director sertomaderick@sbcglobal.net 918‐835‐7467 918‐289‐1244

Show Inc Creek, Tulsa Robert Lawrence robert.lawrence@showinc.org 918‐224‐0795 918‐378‐0795

St. Katherine Drexel Retirement Center Canadian Kim Bowles Executive Director director@skdelreno.org 405‐262‐2920 405‐990‐1981

Searchlight Center, Inc. Comanche, Kiowa Shirley Linville Executive Director slinville@searchlightcenter.org 580‐726‐6635 580‐530‐0070

Foundation for Senior Citizens / Superbia 

Retirement Villa Oklahoma Diane Blaney gmcdianeb@aol.com 405‐721‐5656 405‐401‐7810

Valir Healthcare Oklahoma, Cleveland Marty Spake Marty.Spake@valir.com 405‐609‐3600

Washington Co Elder Care Washington Frank Danel fdanel@abouteldercare.org 918‐336‐8500

Alva Hospital Authority DBA Share 

Convalescent Home Woods Kelly Parker Executive Director krparker@smcok.com 580‐430‐3383

City of Prague Lincoln, Pottowatomie Jim Greff City Manager jgreff@cityofpragueok.org 405‐567‐2270
Maple Lawn Manor Inc Blane, Caddo Vicki Borden Administrator vborden@pharmcarecorp.com


